[Guitar Chords&Tabs |

Tumyp MyuypaeB

TMMH

L

kg

L g

L

b g

g

-

L g

> o o
_ e e—

g

e e

PP

PP

44
1
0
J

44

44 49 49 44

12121212—1212—H
0
J
4

Pg

»gq

1212111212 H11—H1M—H
0 0 0

0
4

@»g

@»g

44 44
1 T
O 0

44

49 49 49 49 44

- diigdi A i EESiiidiE RS i AAs

0 o0—0O
=4 J—J
0 o0—0O
4 g J

44 44

0
4
0
4

Pg

0

=4

0

I J
cERFERrEREEREE]

0
4
0
4

Q
1°d
0
4
44

T

@»g

4

@»g

4

»g

J
EERETREE REFRET R E)

0
=4
0
4

0—0
g
o0—144
g T

0
4
0
4

DP

0 0
=4 =4
0 0
4 4
EEREEREEREEREE R E BT

o o o o o o

o o o o ® & o o _
> |

> o o o o o o |

> o o o ® O O &
> |

Nopg

POQa

POQa

POQ

N®g

N®dg

NoPg

Nopg

NoPg




